

LEARN. GROW. THRIVE. SCHOOL AGE CHILD CARE 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR



YMCA of Bucks and Hunterdon Counties provide school age child care before and after school for local and neighboring families in the Bristol Township School District. Our program includes youth programs, healthy snacks, homework time and physical activity.

Served on-site at the school:

Brookwood Elementary
 Mill Creek Elementary

MONTHLY RATES				
	2 days/wk	3 days/wk	4 days/wk	5 days/wk
Before Care: 7 AM until school day starts	\$134	\$186	\$226	\$257
After Care: 3-6 PM	\$163	\$225	\$275	\$312
All Inclusive Care*	\$267	\$370	\$451	\$513

DROP-IN
Daily
Before Care \$28
After Care \$42

Full and Half Days Off Program

Please note: The full-day off program may be held at a different location, such as our membership branches. The half-day off program is typically held at the school site. Families who select the All Inclusive Care option are not charged for full-day and half-day off programs. Information to follow from the director as we near these school closing days. Please see our parent handbook for greater details.

All Inclusive Care: All Inclusive Care includes Before and After Care, as well as care during half days off and most full days off included in one monthly price.

Drop-In Care Instructions for our Bucks County Families: For the convenience of our families, we are pleased to provide Drop-In Care at a daily rate if/when space is available. **Requires completed paperwork and billing method on file, submitted at minimum one week prior to desired start date.** All care is billed on the 1st of the month for the month prior. Example: Services in September are charged to the billing method on file on October, 1.Once paperwork is submitted and approved, to enroll in Drop-In Care, parents must provide a minimum notice of 24-hours by emailing the director and receiving an email confirmation response from the director.

Non-refundable administration fee: \$40 per child Financial Assistance available

ELRC accepted

FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT

Ryan Hazelett rhazelett@ymcabhc.org